
Tuesday, March 29YA; AUCKLAND760 ke. 395 m.
9.34 a.m. Music While You Work10.10 Devotions: Rev. R. G. S. Chambers10.30 Cricket: Continuous commentarieson the Test Mateh England v. N.Z.6. Op.m. Stock Exchange ReportPopwar Parade7.25 Pem Sheppard’s Orchestra withEsme Stephens (Studio)
é Country Journal (NZBS)8. 0 Tribute to an Auckland Entertainer:Alan McElwain (NZBS)
le Gardening (R. L. Thornton8.30 Auckland Radio Orchestra. directed
by Oswald Cheesman (NZBS
9.390 The Progress. of adramatised feature with Charles Laugh-ton as narrator (VOA10. 0 Ralph. Marterie and his Orchestra10.30 Barbara Carrol’s Trio
10.456 The Gerry Mulligan Quartet11.20 Close down

IG ssoRUCKLAND_
bing =? woe

Feminine Viewpoint: poke |Pagwe Lady; Background to the News
44.30 Morning Senaery

:

(For details, see 2Y¥C ;«= Vpm. From Stage and Screen2.30 Schubert
Overture in the Italian StyleRondo in A
Song's
Symphony No. 6 in Cc3.30 The Citadel4.15 Ballad Interlude4.30 Variety Time :5. 0 Melachrino Strings

/5.16 Children’s Session: R. W. Roach |talks about the. Zoo: The Incredible Ad-
|ventures of Professor Branestawm

5.45 Fritz Kreistler (violin)
Ss. U Pinner Musie
7. 0 The Wellington Teachers’ TrainingCollege Choir conducted by T. J. YoungFestival Cantata: Rejoice in the Lamb

Britten(NZBS)
7.24 The London Chamber Orchestra|conducted by Anthony Bernard |Capriol Suite Warlock7.30 Purcell
Margaret Ritchie (soprano) and Ensemble |Orchestral de L’Oiseau Lyre
Masque in Timon of AthensThe London Symphony OrchestraSuite from the Dramatic Music of|Purcell

:8.0 BBC World Theatre: Oedipus Rex,a yerse translation of Sophocles’ tragedy, |by. Dudley Fitts and Robert Fitzgerald. |The incidental music was written by |Anthony ,Rernard :
:

9.48 ParryThe Roval Choral SocietyJerusalem
The Sale and District Musical Society |conducted by Alfred Higson
My Soul There is a CountryNever Weatherbeaten Sail (Songs ofFarewell)10.0 The Philharmonia Orchestra |Overture; The Battle of Legnano VerdiDances of the Persian Slaves (Kho- |vantsehina)
Moussorgsky Rimsky-KorsakovViolin Concerto in D, Op. 61

ge
aneasd(Soloist: Yehudi Menuhin11.0 Close down

WD sasAAUCKLAND—O ke
5. Op.m. Overture: Andre Kostelanetz5.15 Radio Rodeo
5.39 Hit Memories
0 Star Time: Les Paul and Mary Ford15 Merry Melodies
45 Made in N.Z.
0 Life with the Lyons BBC Aa
repetition of Saturday’s broadeast from

MDD

.30 Hawaiian Album of Favourites7
8. 0 Come Into the Parlour (BBC)8.30 Inspector West
9. 0 Preview
9.30 Variety Ahoy (BBC)10.\0 District Weather Forecast
Close down

TAN +ANGARTT
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Forecast and NorthlandTides8.0 Junior Requests. 0 Women’s News from Town (Pamelw
i kemp)30 Chatlie kunz Entertains

9.45 Star Time: Alan Coad (baritone)
10. O Office Wife
10.15 The Story of Stephen Gray10.30 Out of the Shadows
16.45 Kawakawa Calling
11. 0 Easter Bride Session
11.145 Close down
6. Op.m. Billy Thorburn and his Music6.15 Bob Hope and Jane Russell
6.30 The Deep River Boys
6.45 Patrick Dawlish7.0 Bing Sings
7.15 Black Arrow
7.30 Eves of. Knight
7.45 Songtime: Dianne Decker8.0 creat Expectations
8.15 Masters of Melody (BBC)
8.43 kathleen Ferrier (contralto)es by British Composers9. 4 Yalk in Maori (NZBS)
9.10 Melodies by Sigmund Romberg
9.30 Personal Portraits: Len Hutton, byHoward Marsball (BBC)

,9.45 The Jolmstone Brothers
10. 0 The Black Museum
10.30 Close down

IXH i310 LAMILTON, m
7. OQam. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Report
9. 0 Shoppers’ Session (shirley Mad-dock)

j9.30 Billy Cotton and his Band
9.45 Fiesta Favourites10. 0 A Man Called Sheppard10.15 The Devil and the Lady10.30 barbara Dale
10.45 \ystery Stable11. 0 Morning Matinee
12. OQ Musical Mailbox: Cambridge
2.33 p.m. Lunch Music ,
0 The Story of Stephen Gray15 Mitch Miller’s Orchestra andChorus
1.30 The Twin Pianos. of Guy Lom-bardo

1
1.
1

Josef Locke (tenor)z.°0 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):Foibles of the Famous; Fashion News;Postmark U.K.
3. 0 Waltzing to Paul Lincke
3.30 The Lilian Dale Affair
3.435 Betty Hutton sings4.0 Piano Concerto Delius
Ida Haendel (violin)
Andante and Presto Tartini
Caprice in A Minor, Op. 41, No. 24

PaganiniFantasie: Moses Rossini-PaganiniNigun No. 2 (Baal Shem) Bloch
4.45 Don and the Peter knightSingers,
5. 0 Riegwles
6.16 Popular Parade6. 0 Song Album6.15 Bellarion the Fortunate
6.30 Feminine Artistry: Ethel Smith6.45 Latin Lilt7.0 Kheserved
7.15 Jounny Napoleon
7.30 Tudor Queen
7.45 Les Paul and Mary Ford
7.55 Frankton Stock Sale Report, pre-pared by J. M, McNicol
Waikato Hit Parade
Grand Hotel (BBU)
Play: Under Milk Wood, by DylanThomas (BBC)0.0, Microphone Music ale

10.30 Close down

IVD soo ROTORUA, |

eer
)

9.34am. The Burtons of Banner Street10. 0 N.Z. Pianists10.30 Music While You Work11. 0 For Women at Home: Book Read-
. ing--Opening Night, by Neaio Marsh;
Personality Homes on a Budget-The« Lounge
941.30 The Music of Schumann
"2. Op.m. Music While You Work239 Stepmother
(2.56 Dick James and the George
~- Mitchell. Choir15 Classical Music: Mozart
Divertimento No. 2 in D, K.1314Horn Concerto in E Flat, K.4474. 0 Songs Around the World4.30 Jo Stafford, Tony Bennett andEthel Smith

5. 0 Larry Adler Entertains5.15 For Our Younger Listeners (JanetPerry), Nursery Rhymes and Jim Scare-crow; Junior Naturalist
5.45 Recent Additions to Our Library6. 0 Pinner Music
6.46 Orchestras of London

7.10 Songs and Selections: Jack Christie
and Barbara Cording Entertain (Studio)
7.30 Listeners’ Requests
930 Madame Bovary10.5 Masterpieces in Music10.30 Close down

YA WELLINGTON$70 ke. $26 m.
5. Oa.m. Breakfast Session :

|
7.58 yerape, Wellington City and/ Hutt Valley, and Marlborough Weather

/ Forecasts
:
9.40 Music While You Work
|

10.0 Devotional Service10.30 Music by Melachrino

Fe

OQ Women’s Session: Background to |the News
11.30 Cricket: Commentaries through- |out on England v. N.Z. at Auckland
5.30 p.m. Popular Parade

|6. 0 Tea Dance
6.19 Stock Exchange Report
-~6.22 Produce Market Report
7.15 Talk in Maori

While Parliament is beingthe programmes
to 10.30 p.m. -willisferred to 2YC.

broadcast
from 7.30
be trary

7.30 Mission to the Middle East: A
to JerusalemJourney through syria

8. 0 Dorothy
Robin Gordon
don (piano)

(Unesco)
Hopkins
(tenor)
(Studio)

8.15 Talk: With M.V.
land: Chalky Inlet to

(soprano). andwith
Alert
Dusky

Nola Gor-

to Fiord-
Sound

/

;

:

8.30 Wellington Boys’(Studio)
Familiar Themes from Tehaikovski
Mildred,

|

9.30
10. 0 Play:

NZBS)

‘ y
(BBC)

11.20 Close down

2V0;.s(EELINGTOM,
11.30. a.m.

2.0

Facade sutte
Richard Tucker’ (tenor)

Institute Band

Dear,

Morning Concert

Excerpts from Operas
12. O ,.Lunch Music
Piano Sonata
Divertimento, No.
songs
serenade in E Flat

12

p.m. Music by Mozart
in E

by . danet

Walton

Flat

/ it) The Bonny Fish, by J. R. Robertson15 Piano Moods
,

3.30 Musie While You Work4.0 Crowns of England
4.30 Rhythm Parade
5. 0 Composer’s Parade: Noel Coward5.15 Children’s Session: Story of aBridge (NZBS)
5.45 Dinner Music
7, 0 Church Music by MozartPaul Messner (organ) and the Mozarteum‘Orehestra and Chorus
Four Organ Sonatas

|

;

:

8. 0
8.30

While Parliament is being
broadcast’ programmes. from
7.30 to 10.30 p.m. will be,transferred to 2YX operating
on a frequency of 1400 Ke/s.

Mass in F, K.192 (Missa Brevis)
Organ Sonata, No. t6 in Ce‘
Dixit et Magnifieat; K.193
Palace of Westminster (BBC)
THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA) con-

ducted by W. H,. Walden-Milis

9.30

Symphony No. 97 in C HaydnRecit: O Let Eternal Honours Crown
His Name
Aria: From Mighty Kings (Judas
Maccabeus) Handel
Soloist: Merle Gamble (soprano)Two Elegiac Melodies GriegThe Suicide Aria (La Gioconda)

PonchielliSoloist; Merle Gamble (soprano)Overture: The Flying. Dutehman
Wagner

|(NZBS
The Art of Letters: The Travel

|

Letter, one in a series of. programmesby Professor I. A. Gordon, illustratingthe art of letter writing (NZBs)

9.50 Masterworks from France
The Paris Instrumental Woodwind En-
semble and the Lili Laskine Harp QuartetFive Waltzes Stern
Danseuse de Delphes DebussyScherzetto :

; Ibert
Au Matin Tournier
1020 Contemporary MusicThe New York Ensemble of the Philhar-
monic Scholarship Winners
Quintet,. Op. 34 Prokofieff
Christina Young (contralto) yr,Three Songs Barber

(NZBS) :

The New York Ensemble of the Phil-
harmonic Scholarship Winners
Night Music Hanson
11.0 Close down

|7. Op.m. Variety Time
7.30 Soft Lights and Sweet Music8. 0 Personality Parade: .Marion Me-Partland
~$.15 Spotlight Band
-30 Ininja the Avenger
i?) Music in the Tanner Manner.30 Pete Daily’s Dixieland Band"
0. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

ING 10GISBORNE,
7. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. G Feminine Viewpoint (Juné Irvine)9.30 Moments of Destiny
9.45 True Gonfessions (last broadcast)10. 0 Fate Walked Beside Me
10.16 Morning. Tea Melodies
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Easter Parade
11.45 Close down
6. Op.m. Teatable Tunes
6.30 The Dam. Busters
7. 0 Tune Paradé7.15 Fabian of the Yard
7.30 Joy Nichols and Wally Peterson
7.45 Ralph Marterie and his Orchestra8.2 For the Farmer: How. the rar eas

5| Helps the Grassland Farmer, by S.

|
Saxby, Department or
(NZBS)
8.15 The Boston Promenade Orchestra
8 25 Courts of London8.40 Can the Piano Sing? Herbert Kinseydiscusses the 1955 Syllabus for. theAssoriated Board Examinations, with
piano illustrations bv Olive Bloomae (NZBS)
9. 3 My Selection
9.30 Ininja, the Avenger
(40. O Relax and Listen
46.30 Close down

21 860 yc, NAPIER 349 m.
9.34 a.m. Housewives’ Choice
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 Georges Tzipine’s Orchestra10.39 Music While You Work
11. 0 Women’s session
11.30 Cricket: Commentaries throughouton England v. N.Z.
12.12 p.m. Hawke’s Bay Orchardist andMarket Gardener, conducted by the De-
partment of Agriculture
Miisic While You Work

2.30 Gut of the Maverl Bag
2.45 For the Sountrywoman_§ (Laurieswindell /

4.30 The Sentimental Bloke

"NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m., 12.30,6.25, 9.0 p.m.

| X Stations: 9.0 p.m.
YA and YZ Stations
6. Qa.m. London News. Breakfast Session
(YAs only)
0,8.0 London News. Brenkiest Session

/ 9. 4 Correspondence School Session, 9.30 Dr. Turbott’s Talk: Leprosy ChangesAhead
12. 0 Lunch Programme
1.25 p.m. Broadcast to Schools (1YC and2YC will link instead of 1YA and 2YA)6.30 London News
6.45 Radio Newsreel (not 1YZ)
1 Pe National Sports Summary
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 The N.Z. Rifle Brigade, 1915, a talk
by 0. A.Gillespie11. 0 London News (YAs and 4YZ)

-_~


